
Open every day 11AM – 2AM 
Kitchen 11AM – Midnight

Breakfast Served Saturdays & Sundays 
8AM - 11:30AM

$5 
off
your 

purchase 
of $30 

or more

85
0

94
3

Expires 3/31/26
Cannot be used with other coupons. 

One coupon per day.

2670 County Rd E East White Bear Lake
 FOLLOW US:   @LITTLEVILLAGEPUB | LITTLEVILLAGEPUB.COM | 651/330/6305  

2670 CO RD E EAST WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110 | MERRICK GAMBLING LICENSE # 00264-065

Happy HourHappy Hour
3-6:30pm & 9-11pm 3-6:30pm & 9-11pm 

 All Day Sunday All Day Sunday

$1.50 off all drinks & $1.50 off all drinks & 
$7 select appetizers$7 select appetizers
ETabs and Pull Tabs ETabs and Pull Tabs 

7 days a week7 days a week  

LENT SPECIALLENT SPECIAL FRIDAYSFRIDAYS
11AM-10PM DURING LENT11AM-10PM DURING LENTFISH N’ CHIPS - $16.99FISH N’ CHIPS - $16.99

5 FILLETS WITH CHOICE OF SIDE5 FILLETS WITH CHOICE OF SIDE


